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Mia Carvalho

Yi Ting (Anita) Sun

Clara Penaflor

Lily-Rose Pouliot
Meganne Perez Bordeleau
Mona Claire Jenny

Enza Hidalgo
Olivia-Blanche Rioux
Beatriz Parente

Abigail Coté

Loa Morin-Galarneau
Arianna Isabelle Lavrow-Hallée
Octavia Masseau

Giulia Sita-Bottega

Sofia Vitulli

Invitation Laval 2025 - volet individuel

Laval

17 octobre 2025 au 19 octobre 2025
Pre-Novice Women (Evé. 26) Short Program

Résultat du segment

Club Région
Laval LV
Outremont LC
Montréal F.S.C. MC
Laval Lv
Blainville / Ste-Thérése LO
Montréal F.S.C. MC
Outremont LC
Outremont LC
Rosemont MC
Patinage Gatineau ouU
Plateau Mont-Royal MC
Patinage Gatineau ouU
Patinage Gatineau ouU
Town of Mount-Royal LC
Terrebonne LN

Claudette Larouche

B

Skate Canada

Date:

18-oct.-2025 16:57:58

Chantal Drapeau

A

Points

35.68
33.88
25.89
2541
24.84
23.78
23.77
23.15
22.73
22.37
22.04
21.76
20.74
19.03
15.87

Patinage Canada



